
HAPPY HOUR
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(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.com

HAPPY HOUR
From the base to the rim, we’ve got everything you need to craft the perfect

cocktail. Our Bar Program offers bitters, mixers, fresh juices, carbonated beverages, 
fruit purees, sweeteners, and garnishes along with our expertly curated selection of 

fruits and fresh herbs. This calls for a cocktail!

BITTER

BITTER1

BITTER2

BITTER3

BITTER5

6.7  OZ

5 OZ

5 OZ

5 OZ

5 OZ

	  

Angostura Bitters

Citrus Bitters

Aromatic Bitters

Orange Bitters

Ginger Lemon Bitters

	  

BITTER BITTER1 BITTER2 BITTER3

Bitters

W A N T  M O R E ? 
Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about our Happy Hour!

baldorfood.com/cocktails
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Mixers

PP109114

PP109112

PP109110

PP109111

PP109109

PP109113

MIXER4

MIXER3

MIXER1

MIXER

BEV21

BEV4I

ASIA1Q1

JUICE8

ASIA1Q

4 X 1  GAL

4 X 1  GAL

4 X 1  GAL

4 X 1  GAL

4 X 1  GAL

4 X 1  GAL

750 ML

750 ML

4 X 1  GAL

25 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

24 X 1  OZ

1 LITER

24 X 15 OZ

24 X 13 .5 OZ

Frose Mix

Margarita Mix

Citrus Mix

Ginger Mix

Tea Mix

Pina Colada Mix

Bloody Mary Mix

Margarita Mix

Bloody Mary Mix

Grenadine

Cold Brew

Organic Tart  Berry Iced Tea

Cream of Coconut

Lime Juice

Unsweetend Coconut Milk

PP109114 PP109112 PP109110 PP109111

Fresh Juice

CIDER0

CIDER3A

JUICE12 

4 X 1  GAL

9 X 1/2

12 X 12 OZ

	  

Apple Cider

Honeycrisp Apple Cider

Apple Cranberry Juice

CIDER0 CIDER3A JUICE12 JUICE24
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JUICE24

JUICE18

JUICE27

JUICE10

JUICE16

JUICE14

JUICE26

JU12

JU12A

JUICE0

JU14H

JUICE2

JUICE3

JU14J

JU11A

JU12C

JU14A

JU14FF

JU18FF

JU16

JU18B

JU18D

JU19A

ASIA10A

JUICE8B

JUICE8D

JUICE8C	  

12 X 12 OZ

8 X 32 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

8 X 32 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

25 X 8 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

4 X 1  GAL

6X32 OZ

6 X 1  LT

6 X 1  LT

6 X 32 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

6 X 32 OZ

6 X 32 OZ

6 X 32 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

6 X 32 OZ

6 X 16 OZ

500 ML

8 X 64 OZ

8 X 60 OZ

48 X 6 OZ
          

	  

Half  And Half  Lemonade/Iced Tea

Strawberry Apple Juice

Tart  Cherry Stomp Juice

Raspberry Apple Juice

Fuji  Apple Juice

Grape Apple Juice

Apricot Stomp Juice

Strawberry Lemonade

Pineapple-Orange Juice

Orange Juice

Lemon Juice

Frozen Lemon Juice

Frozen Lime Juice

Lime Juice

Beet Orange Juice

Mango-Orange Juice

Tangerine Juice

Lemonade

Carrot & Ginger Juice

Grapefruit  Juice

Orange Cranberry Juice

Blood Orange Juice

Lemonade Iced Tea

Yuzu Juice

Cranberry Juice

Grapefruit  Juice

Pineapple Juice
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Beverages

BEVFT1 BEVFT2 BEV2 BEV2B

JUICE4A

BEV2A

BEV2

BEV2B

BEV2E

BEV2C

BEV19F

BEV19D

BEV19B

BEV19E

BEV19C

BEV19

BEV19A

BEV18A

BEV18C

BEV18

BEV18E

BEV18B

BEV18D

BEV18F

BEVT

BEVT1

BEVT2

BEVFT

BEVFT1

BEVFT2

BEVFT3

BEVFT4

BEVFT5

BEVFT6

BEVFT7

12 X 25.4 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

12 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24 X 12 OZ

24X8.45 OZ

24X8.45 OZ

24X8.45 OZ

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

24 X 200 ML

Sparkling Apple Cider

Fresh Pomegranate Bruce Cost Ginger Ale

Fresh Original  Bruce Cost Ginger Ale

Fresh Passion Fruit  Bruce Cost Ginger Ale

Fresh Blood Orange Bruce Cost Ginger Ale

Fresh Jasmine Tea Bruce Cost Ginger Ale

Organic Tonic Water

Organic Ginger Beer

Organic Orange Sparkling Soda

Organic Green Tea Sparkling Soda

Organic Lemon Sparkling Soda

Organic Blood Orange Sparkling Soda

Organic Red Grapefruit  Sparkling Soda

Grapefruit  Sparkling Water

Lemon Sparkling Water

Blackberry Sparkling Water

Orange Mango Sparkling Water

Raspberry Lime Sparkling Water

Cucumber Sparkling Water

Strawberry Sparkling Water

Tonic Soda Original

Tonic Soda Juniper

Tonic Soda Ginger

Aromatic Tonic Water

Indian Tonic Water

Elderflower Tonic Water

Mediterranean Tonic Water

Citrus Tonic Water

Ginger Ale  

Club Soda

Ginger Beer
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Fruit  Purees

PP101501 PP100701 PP100601 PP104608

PP101501

PP100701

PP100601

PP104608

PP104908

PP101401

PP102201

PP104408

PP106259

PP106258

30 OZ

30 OZ

30 OZ

35 OZ

35 OZ

30 OZ

30 OZ

38 OZ

28 OZ

28 OZ

	  

Blood Orange Concentrate

Pomegranate Concentrate

Passion Fruit  Concentrate

Lemon Zest

Orange Zest

Mango Puree

Raspberry Puree

Ginger Puree

Chipotle Sour Blend

Yuzu Luxe Sour Blend

	  

Sweeteners

HONEY1B SUGAR6HONEY1F SPSY8

HONEY1B

HONEY1D

HONEY1F

SPSY8

SPVAW

SUGAR8C

SUGAR8E

SUGAR6

12 OZ

5 LB

12 OZ

1 GAL

10 OZ

44 OZ

44 OZ

8 X 1  KG

Raw Spring Honey

Honey Clover

Mike’s Hot Honey

Grade A Medium Amber Maple Syrup

Rose Water

Organic Light Blue Agave

Organic Raw Blue Agave

Comptoir  du Sud White Cane Sugar Cubes
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Garnish

ASIA1C DOB3C LUX12728C400 SPFR1AB

ASIA1C

DOB3C

LUX12728C400

SPFR1AB

SPFR1AC

SPDGFRC

SPFR1HH

SPDGFS1

SPDGFS3

SPL

SPO9DD

SPO6

SPO22EE

SPO24A

SPO10

VEG1N

SPO22K

VEG1M

VEG1M1

CU91

CU8

CU94B

CU97

CUBB6A

CUBB1

50 CT

8.8 LB

400 GR

1 GAL

1  LT

2.2 LB

5 LB

2.2 LB

2.2 LB

4.4 LB

2 X 5 LB

11  LB

4 X 2 LB

10 LB

10 LB

32 OZ

2.2 LB

1  GAL

2 X 105 OZ

200 X 5 GAL

60 X 5 GAL

400 X 5 GAL

550 X 2 GAL

12 X 24 OZ

12 X 24 OZ

Bamboo 6"  Loop Skewers

White Chocolate Curls

Luxardo Maraschino Cherries

Large Marachino Cherries with Stem

Cherries in Brandy

Amarena Cherries in Syrup

Crystall ized Ginger

Candied Orange Strips

Candied Lemon Strips

Preserved Lemons

Divina Pitted Mt.  Athos Olives

Barnier  French Cocktail  Olive Mix

Pitted Castelvetrano Olives in Brine

Olives Stuffed with Blue Cheese

Colossal  Sici l ian Olives

Cocktail  Onions

Caperberries with Stem in Brine

Pepperoncini

Pepperdew Red Peppers

Half  Sour Green Pickle Spears

Sour Pickles

Kosher Dil l  Chips

Hot & Sweet Chips     

Damn Spicy Pickle

NYC Halved Deli  Pickles
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Fruit

FRU7G PC9C FRU7H PO

FRU7G

PC9C

LI2

FRU7H

PC9B

L

L4C

OR1

OR6

OR8

OR80

PO

GR

PI3A

POM6

2 X 5 LB

DOZ

175 CT

2 X 5 LB

DOZ

165 CT

1/2 CS

56 CT

100 CT

18 LB

20 LB

14 CT

23 CT

7 CT

12X125 GR

Lime Wedges

Limes

Limes Big Box

Lemon Wedges

Lemons

Choice Lemons

Meyer Lemons

Fancy Oranges

Florida Juicing Oranges

Cara Cara Oranges

Moro Blood Oranges

Pomelo

Red Grapefruit

Golden Pineapples

Pomegranate Seed

Herbs

L5 ZHERBS6 B90 LAV

L5

ZHERBS6

B90

LAV

1 LB

3 X 3/4 OZ

1 LB

1  LB	  

Lemongrass

Spearmint

Thai  Basil

Lavender	  
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CI

MI

LV

RO

LV10A

LV10B

4 OZ

4 OZ

BU

4 OZ

100 CT

100 CT

Cilantro

Mint

Lemon Leaves

Rosemary

Green Shiso Leaves

Red Shiso Leaves

For the Rim

SPSALT5C SPD4U CRY2 CRY9

SPSALT5C

SPSALT5A

SPSPICE15MM

SPD4U

SPFR1C

CRY2

CRY7

CRY8

CRY9

CRY6

3 LB

3 LB

6X26.4 OZ

2 KG

5 LB

6X6 OZ

6X6 OZ

6X6 OZ

6X4 OZ

6X4 OZ

Alaea Hawaiian Red Sea Salt

Pink Himalayan Fine Sea Salt

Divina Fine Sea Salt

Cocoa Powder Organic Fair  Trade

Dried and Shredded Medium Size Coconut

Mini  Mint Crystals

Mini  Hibiscus Crystals

Cranberry Crystals

Habanero Crystals

Cilantro Crystals

Spices

SPSPICE5B SPSPCE2A SPSPICE16A SPSPICE3B

SPSPICE5B

SPSPICE11

SPSPICE2A

13 OZ

16 OZ

16 OZ

Cloves (Whole)

Nutmeg (Whole)

Cinnamon Stick
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SPSPICE16A

SPSPICE3B

16 OZ

16 OZ

Ginger Ground

Ground Cardamom Spice

Bloody Mary

CE4A

CU1

CI21E

PE8

CUBB1

CORNICHON1

ASIA1BBB

SPO24A

MESM1A

VEG1M

JUICE5A

H1

SAUCE1A

MIXER4

MIXER1

4 X 5 LB

1  BU

4X1 LB

1  LB

12X24 OZ

3X4.37 LB

12 X 28 OZ

10 LB

5 LB

1  GAL

48X6 OZ

1 GAL

12X10 OZ

750 ML

4X1 GAL

Celery Sticks

Select Cucumbers

Cleaned Cilantro

Jalapeno Peppers

NYC Halved Deli  Pickles

Divina Cornichon

Sriracha Chil i  Sauce

Olives Stuffed with Blue Cheese

Smoked Applewood Bacon

Pepperoncini

Tomato Juice

Horseradish Sauce

Worcestshire Sauce

Bloody Mary Mix

Bloody Mary Mix	  

Salty Treats

SPFR6 SPNU4 SPNU13 SPNU2A

SPFR6

SPNU4

SPNU4A

SPNU13  

SPNU2A

5 LB

4 LB

4 LB

5 LB

4 LB

Wasabi Peas

Mixed Nuts Competition Blend (No Peanuts)

Mixed Nuts Competition Blend with Peanuts

Shelled Brazil  Nuts

Roasted Cashews Salted

CE4A SPO24ACUBB1 MIXER4


